
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
56 
26 
92 

171 
9 

61 
70 
77 
41 
19 
99 
82 
47 
71 

127 
28 
11 
18 

110 
93 
21 

5 
69 
22 

7 
51 
63 

4 

Name 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Danilo GUELI 
Corrado FORNARI 
Kenneth COSTA 
Luca MAGGIO 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Cristian PEREGO 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Filippo FERRI 
Luca PIROTTI 
Luigi BOZZI 
Christian BONERA 
Luca MARINI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Giuseppe CASELLA 
Daniele BANI 
Riccardo VECCHI 
Nicola REGONINI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Andrea DI GENNARO 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Federico STENCO 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Massiimo MASCARELLA 
Andrea TOSITTI 
Trento BALDI 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 

Class 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

Best Tm 
1:14.352 
1:14.409 
1:14.497 
1:14.559 
1:15.131 
1:15.159 
1:15.327 
1:15.502 
1:15.550 
1:15.807 
1:16.285 
1:16.399 
1:16.664 
1:16.686 
1:16.738 
1:16.797 
1:17.425 
1:17.638 
1:17.986 
1:18.043 
1:18.196 
1:18.420 
1:18.947 
1:19.005 
1:19.684 
1:19.821 
1:21.847 
1:23.462 

Diff 

0.057 
0.145 
0.207 
0.779 
0.807 
0.975 
1.150 
1.198 
1.455 
1.933 
2.047 
2.312 
2.334 
2.386 
2.445 
3.073 
3.286 
3.634 
3.691 
3.844 
4.068 
4.595 
4.653 
5.332 
5.469 
7.495 
9.110 

Gap 

0.057 
0.088 
0.062 
0.572 
0.028 
0.168 
0.175 
0.048 
0.257 
0.478 
0.114 
0.265 
0.022 
0.052 
0.059 
0.628 
0.213 
0.348 
0.057 
0.153 
0.224 
0.527 
0.058 
0.679 
0.137 
2.026 
1.615 

In Lap 
7 
7 
5 
3 
7 
3 
7 
6 
8 
6 
8 
6 
3 
4 
5 
7 
4 
7 
5 
8 
3 
6 
2 
4 
8 
3 
4 
6 

Laps 
11 

7 
8 

11 
9 
7 
7 
7 

10 
6 
9 

11 
3 
7 
5 
9 
7 
7 
7 
8 
6 
7 
2 
4 
9 
4 
7 
7 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/07/2018 13:36:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
RACE ATTACK 600 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali  

Qualifying started at 9:55:34 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/07/2018 09:44 
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